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23-137 MADISON COUNTY ANNEX IMPROVEMENTS June 14, 2024

GENERAL SF OF FLOOR AREA

1st Floor 4,164sf

2nd Floor 3,641sf
7,805sf

l. General Improvements (Finishes)
. Replace floor tile with LVT
[l. Rotate Attic Door

V. Door Trim/Reset glazing
V. Remove Railing/Electrical Box
VI. Solid surface at Cashers
sub-total
Contr OH&P
Contingiency
TOTAL

$195,000
$38,000
$500
$750
$1,500
$3,500

$239,250
$35,000
$12,000

$286,250



