

PAUL J. BAGLEY, AIA, LEED AP
A. BRUCE WOOD, AIA
RANDALL A. LEWIS, AIA, CSI
BENJAMIN A. HALL, LEED AP
BEN R. KITCHENS, AIA, LEED AP
ADAM R. HAVER, CSI

23-137 M	ADISON	I COUNTY AI	NNEX IM	PROVEMENTS	S June 1	14, 2024
GENERAL	SF OF F	LOOR AREA				
1st Floor		4,164sf				
2nd Floor		3,641sf				
		7,805sf				
<b>I</b> .	Conora	Limprovome	onto (Ein	ichoc)		\$10E 000
	General Improvements (Finis Replace floor tile with LVT			isiles)		\$195,000
II.						\$38,000
III.	Rotate Attic Door				\$500	
IV.	Door Trim/Reset glazing					\$750
٧.	Remove Railing/Electrical B			ох		\$1,500
VI.	Solid surface at Cashers					\$3,500
				sub-total		\$239,250
		Contr OH			\$35,000	
	Contingiency					\$12,000
				TOTAL		\$286,250

## JH&H Architects Planners Interiors A Professional Association

1047 N Flowood Drive Flowood, MS 39232 o 601.948.4601 f 601.355.6200 e jhh@jhharchitects.com

 $\mathbf{w}$  jhharchitects.com